
u
e

Texas School 

Professional Development Plan  

REVISED MAY 4, 2023| *Subject to Change Based on Campus Needs

We will meet our campus goals by: (campus key actions) 
1. Continuously providing feedback and support to teachers, staff and students as part of a system for continuous growth  
2. Consistently using data to monitor student progress and guide instruction  
3. Fostering leadership in all to increase student achievement and strengthen collaboration with parents, volunteers, and the community  

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC 
KEY 

ACTIONS 
PRESENTER 

A

Wednesday August 16 8:00am-4:30pm Professional Development 1,2,3 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Thursday August 17 8:00am-4:30pm Work Day 1,2,3 - 

Friday August 18 8:00am-4:30pm Work Day 1,2,3 - 

Monday August 21 8:00am-4:30pm Professional Development 1,2,3 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Tuesday August 22 8:00am-4:30pm Professional Development 1,2,3 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Wednesday August 23 8:00am-4:30pm Professional Development 1,2,3 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Thursday August 24 8:00am-4:30pm PD & Meet the Teacher Night  1,2,3 - 

Friday August 25 8:00am-4:30pm Work Day 1,2,3 - 

Monday August 28 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of Month, 
Supporting Students’ Diverse Learning 
Needs Session & Committee Sign-Up 

1,3 Admin., Instructional 
Coach, Teacher Leaders 

S

Monday September 11 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday September 18 3:30pm-4:45pm Amplify and Eureka Implementation 1,2 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Monday September 25 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Supporting English Language Learners 

Session I & Team-Building Activity 

1,3 
Admin., Teacher Leaders 

Monday October 2 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday October 9 3:30pm-4:45pm Campus Committee Meetings 3 Teachers 
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Monday October 16 3:30pm-4:45pm Amplify and Eureka Implementation 1,2 Instructional Coach, 

Teacher Leaders 

Friday October 23 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday October 30 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Supporting Gifted/ Talented Students 

Session I & Team-Building Activity  

1,3 
Admin., Teacher Leaders 

N

Monday November 6 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday November 13 3:30pm-4:45pm Campus Committee Meetings 3 Teachers 

Monday November 27 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Engagement Strategies for All Learners 

Session I & Team-Building Activity 

1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 

D

Monday December 4 3:30pm-4:45pm Amplify and Eureka Implementation 1,2 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Monday December 11 3:30pm-4:45pm Campus Committee Meetings 3 Teachers 

Monday December 18 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Student Culture Routines Refresh 
Session & Team-Building Activity 

1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 

J

Monday January 8 8:00pm-4:30pm Collaborative Planning/Work Day 1,2 Teachers 

Monday January 22 3:30pm-4:45pm Amplify and Eureka Implementation 1,2 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Monday January 29 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Supporting English Language Learners 

Session II & Team-Building Activity 

1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 

F

Monday February 5 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday February 12 3:30pm-4:45pm Campus Committee Meetings 3 Teachers 

Monday February 19 8:00pm-4:30pm PD DAY  1,2,3 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Monday February 26 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Supporting Gifted/ Talented Students 

Session II & Team-Building Activity 

1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 
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Monday March 5 3:30pm-4:45pm Campus Committee Meetings 3 Teachers 

Monday March 19 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday March 26 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of the Month, 
Engagement Strategies for All Learners 

Session I & Team-Building Activity 

1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 

A

Monday April 2 3:30pm-4:45pm Amplify and Eureka Implementation 1,2 Instructional Coach, 
Teacher Leaders 

Monday April 9 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday April 16 3:30pm-4:45pm Campus Committee Meetings 3 Teachers 

Monday April 23 3:30pm-4:45pm Collaborative Planning 1,2 Teachers 

Monday April 30 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Overview of Month, 
Campus Needs Assessment & Team-

Building Activity 

1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 

M

Monday May 7 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Build Classes for Next SY 1,2 Teachers 

Monday May 14 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: Award Ceremonies 1,2 Teachers 

Monday May 21 3:30pm-4:45pm Staff Meeting: EOY Procedures 1,3 Admin., Teacher Leaders 
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